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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

24

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

AHSAN RIAZ 

SHAHBAZ ALI 

TAHIR AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD IDREES 

ABDUL HANAN RIASAT 

ASIFA KIRAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUNEEBA RASHEED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SANAULLAH (Selected Against
Special Persons Quota)

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KHURSHEED AHMAD

RIASAT ALI SAQIB

ASHIQ MEHMOOD

RASHEED AHMED

ATTA MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

16101802

16100775

16102345

16101600

16100933

16101184

16100868

16102263

16100010

M. GARH

LAHORE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ZILADAR (RESEARCH/DLR)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

9 Case #  20G2020

8

9

10

12

ABDUS SALAM 

FIAZAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD REHAN 

MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI 

ABDUL SATTAR

FIAZ AHMAD

IMAM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AYYUB GHAURI

1

2

3

4

16100343

16100487

16102421

16101647

SAHIWAL

T.T. SINGH

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

MUHAMMAD NAHEED 

HURAIRA NAWAZ CHEEMA
(Additional Marks)

MUHAMMAD MASOOM 

JABAR ABBAS 

UZMA NOREEN 

KIRAN SHAHZADI 

MUHAMMED AYAZ RAZA 

NASIR RAZA 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

SYED ALI RAZA ABID 

WAQAS ALI TANVEER 

MUHAMMAD ISRAIL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA

ALLAH DITTA

ZAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

IKRAM HUSSAIN

SHER MUHAMMAD

GHULAM YASEEN

JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

QASIM ALI TANVEER

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16100541

16100638

16100116

16100107

16100666

16100297

16100437

16100528

16101154

16100693

16101500

16101038

LAHORE

SIALKOT

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

M. GARH

M. GARH

HAFIZABAD

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

SAJJAD ASGHAR 

ANAM SHEHZADI 

TAHIRA JABEEN 

ASGHAR ALI

NAZIR MUHAMMAD

NASEEM ABBAS

17

18

19

16100009

16101587

16100514

KASUR

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

FAREEHA EJAZ 
MUHAMMAD EJAZ AHMAD

1 16101114 LAHORE FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


