PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ZILADAR (RESEARCH/DLR) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 20G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	16101802	1	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	16100775	2	AHSAN RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	16102345	3	SHAHBAZ ALI ABDUL RASHEED	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	16101600	4	TAHIR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	16100933	5	MUHAMMAD IDREES KHURSHEED AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	16101184	6	ABDUL HANAN RIASAT RIASAT ALI SAQIB	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	16100868	7	ASIFA KIRAN (Selected Against Women Quota) ASHIQ MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
8	16102263	11	MUNEEBA RASHEED (Selected Against Women Quota) RASHEED AHMED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
9	16100010	24	SANAULLAH (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) ATTA MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	16100343	8	ABDUS SALAM ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	16100487	9	FIAZAN AHMAD FIAZ AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	16102421	10	MUHAMMAD REHAN IMAM BAKHSH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	16101647	12	MUHAMMAD BILAL GHAURI MUHAMMAD AYYUB GHAURI	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ZILADAR (RESEARCH/DLR) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 20G2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	16100541	13	MUHAMMAD NAHEED MUHAMMAD ISRAIL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	16100638	14	HURAIRA NAWAZ CHEEMA (Additional Marks) MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	16100116	15	MUHAMMAD MASOOM ALLAH DITTA	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	16100107	16	JABAR ABBAS ZAFAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	16100666	17	UZMA NOREEN MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	16100297	18	KIRAN SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	16100437	19	MUHAMMED AYAZ RAZA IKRAM HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	16100528	20	NASIR RAZA SHER MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	16101154	21	MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI GHULAM YASEEN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	16100693	22	KHURRAM SHAHZAD JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	16101500	23	SYED ALI RAZA ABID SYED ABID HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	16101038	25	WAQAS ALI TANVEER QASIM ALI TANVEER	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ZILADAR (RESEARCH/DLR) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 20G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
17	16100009	26	SAJJAD ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
18	16101587	27	ANAM SHEHZADI NAZIR MUHAMMAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	16100514	28	TAHIRA JABEEN NASEEM ABBAS	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview								
1	16101114	FAREEHA EJAZ	LAHORE	FAIL				
	MUHAMMAD EJAZ AHMAD							

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.